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OUEEN CITY PIGEON CLUB

06708714

BONDS FOR THE QCM RACE ARE STILL AVAILABLE

SEE THE ADD AT END OF RESULTS FOR MORE INFORMATION

Name: #09 RACE 300 OB
Release(A): 06:15 Birds: 148
Weather (Rel) CLOUDY, SSE-3, 61 degrees (Arr) P/ CLOUDY, SSE-5, 80 degrees

NAME

HOLLAND BR/18
HOLLAND BROOK
TOP GUN/19

J & B/10
SUMMIT LOF/20
TOP GUN
FRIEDRICH/10
HOLLAND BROOK
SUMMIT LOFT
TOP GUN
TAKACS/10
BAMRICK LOF/7
HOLLAND BROOK
HOLLAND BROOK
SUMMIT LOFT

SUMMIT LOFT
SUMMIT LOFT
TAKACS
CARSON/10
FRIEDRICH
BAMRICK LOFT
TAKACS

TAKACS
BAMRICK LOFT
CARSON

J & B

ROWLAND SMI1/7
DEAD CENTE/15
TOP GUN

DEAD CENTER L

BULACAN LOF/6
BULACAN LOFT
J & B

TAKACS
FRIEDRICH
BAMRICK LOFT
WTW LOFT/8
TOP GUN
FRIEDRICH
FRIEDRICH

BAND NUMBER

1002
1217
586
114
118
597
2251
3135
2135
574
105
357
1256
1096
43

371
93410
1126
3273

257

IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
AU
IF
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13
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
10
13
13
13
12
10
12

Lofts: 13

CLR X

QCP BCSP C
BB BBWF C
QCP BB H
QCP RC C
RICH BBW/ H
QCP SPL C
VITA BB H
PAOF BC C
PA BC H
QCP BBSP H
SUB RC C
QCP BC H
BB BCWF C
BB BC C
RICH BB H
Above are
RICH BB H
BBF BB H
GE BB H
QCP DUN H
QCP DC H
QCP BB C
PA BB H
GE BC C
QCP BC H
BB GR1Z H
QCP RC H
QCP BB H
QCP BC H
QCP BB C
QCP RED C
Above are
NWJ HBB C
BBF BC H
QCP BB C
GE BB C
QCP BB H
QCP BC C
E BB H
QCP DC H
PAOF DC H
QCP DC H

Old Bird Race
Station:

ARRIVAL

11:52:04
12:01:22
12:23:25
12:28:02
12:33:56
12:29:59
12:28:26
12:09:05
12:38:35
12:32:09
12:38:40
12:34:10
12:11:04
12:12:19
12:45:32

10 percent

12:46:00
12:46:38
12:50:36
12:50:20
12:42:31
12:46:37
12:52:10
12:53:20
12:48:46
12:55:19
12:52:14
12:52:21
12:49:08
12:53:08
12:51:16

20 percent

12:13:38
12:14:42
12:57:05
13:03:51
12:56:56
13:01:29
13:02:57
13:02:52
13:04:25
13:05:20

MILES
259.373
2/ 18
275.686
276.627
280.617
2/ 19
273.592
3/ 18
2/ 20
3/ 19
280.163
276.382
4/ 18
5/ 18
3/ 20

4/ 20
5/ 20
2/ 10
279.647
2/ 10
2/ 7
3/ 10
4/ 10
3/ 7
2/ 10
2/ 10
276.707
274.271
4/ 19
2/ 15

247 .557
2/ 6
3/ 10
5/ 10
3/ 10
4/ 7

277.154
5/ 19
4/ 10
5/ 10

Flown:
NEW STANTON

TOWIN
00.00
09.17
10.08
13.32
14.15
16.42
17.52
17.00
18.54
18.52
19.35
19.58
18.59
20.15
25.51

31.31
31.54
31.57
32.25
33.05
34.15
34.34
36.53
37.44
37.45
37.42
39.51
39.50

YPM
1354.301
1317.957
1317.007
1305.147
1303.317
1293.944
1289.445
1289.229
1287.517
1286.510
1285.130
1282.939
1282.041
1277 .527
1264.605

1263.096
1261.053
1246.360
1244 971
1242 .584
1242 .152
1241 .475
1237.844
1235.370
1229.473
1225.636
1225.631
1224.755
1218.706
1218.162

1214.891
1211.288
1210.852
1205.969
1198.014
1196.721
1195.703
1189.622
1176.117
1173.490

0670872014
8395

PT
100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86



WinSpeed-1

Name: #09 RACE 300 OB

POS
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

QUEEN CITY PIGEON CLUB

Weekly Race Report
Old Bird Race

BAND NUMBER

NAME

J & B 23
DEAD CENTER L 1108
J & B 27
CARSON 468
T BZURA/8 971
WTW LOFT 322
BAMRICK LOFT 369
DEAD CENTER L 1105
CARSON 482
CARSON 207
WTW LOFT 114
T BZURA 947
T BZURA 8399
WTW LOFT 730
T BZURA 420
DEAD CENTER L 1796
ROWLAND SMITH 175
T BZURA 1450
BULACAN LOFT 1019
WTW LOFT 1307

BULACAN LOFT 1004

Q

QUEEN CITY CLUB HOUSE at: 1811 BRUNELLA AVE
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CLR
QCP  BBWF
QCP BB
QCP  BBWF
QCP  BC
QCP BB
TRIB BC
QCP  BC
QCP BB
QCP BB
LCM BB
LLF  BC
QCP  BC
PL GRIZ
QCP  BC
QCP  BC
QCP  BC
QCP  BC
ISL  BCWF
NWJ BB
LHC BB
NWJ BB
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ARRIVAL

13:18:11
13:16:44
13:26:01
13:34:25
13:26:36
13:32:38
13:33:33
13:31:34
13:43:57
13:46:40
13:44:26
14:02:45
14:16:35
14:31:59
14:29:51
14:30:24
14:49:08
14:45:15
15:30:30
16:57:38
16:02:04

MILES
4/ 10
3/ 15
5/ 10
3/ 10
274.481
2/ 8
5/ 7
4/ 15
4/ 10
5/ 10
3/ 8
2/ 8
3/ 8
4/ 8
4/ 8
5/ 15
2/ 7
5/ 8
3/ 6
8

Flown:

TOWIN
01:03
01:05
01:11
01:15
01:14
01:17
01:19
01:20
01:25
01:28
01:29
01:51
02:04
02:16
02:18
02:18
02:34
02:33
03:53
04:42
04:25

*OPEN TO NEW JERSEY & STATEN ISLAND FLYERS*

Minimum Distance 225 Miles

250 Mile Young Bird Race, Auction & 1 Bird Derby

LIBERATED FROM: ORANGE, VA.

GPS loft coordinates required (No Bowens Needed)

Ship Friday Sept. 19" 2014
BASKETING 7:00 - 10:00 PM

2500 Points Guaranteed to Winner!

LIBERATION SATURDAY SEPT,20TH

06708714
Page 2

YPM
1150.479
1144.602
1129.570
1120.073
1119.325
1114.590
1109.216
1105.712
1096.288
1089.695
1085.335
1032.817
1003.149

981.481
976.255
974 .398
947.234
946.790
784 .339
759.040
742.165

Q

PISCATWAY, NJ 08854 (DO NOT MAIL) PHONE 732-752-0223

ALL PRIZES ARE BASED UPON NUMBER OF BAND, BOND SALES, AUCTION SALES & DERBY ENTRIES.

0670872014

PT
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40

Race results can be faxed from another club & signed by their Race Secretary. Do not delete the race from the clock!

CONTACT FOR BONDS,BANDS,

Mechanical, Benzing & Bricon Electronic Clocks Welcome!

Bond sales close August 1°7

INFORMATIOM:

Mike Bamrick
MAIL TO: Steve Balog Sr. 732-752-2066 1120 Hanover St. Piscataway, NJ 08854

732-742-5404

All others must supply club unit.

FOR MOR INFORMATION SEE US AT: WWW.queencitypigeon.com



